TOWN OF KINGSTON, NEW HAMPSHIRE
HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION
Agenda
June 9, 2015

7:00 PM Acceptance of minutes from May 12 meeting

Critical Correspondence:
Board updates: PB, BOS, ZBA, CIP, HD

New Business

7:15

7:30

8:00

8:15

Application - Church Street — Lynne Merrill — siding and windows replacement
Walking Tour Project — Erik Onufer

Updates

HD1 video tour DVD

Old Sanborn campus

Public Comment

Next meeting — July 14, 2015 - 7:00 Town Hall

The public is encouraged to attend.

Virginia Morse
Chairperson
Historic District Commission



